SEALANTS

GREEN GRIPFILL  £4.85
1 HOUR CAULK £3.00

5 MIN POLY
30 MIN POLY

£9.75
£9.75

ROOF & GUTTER £3.95

CHEMFIX

£8.25

FRAME SEALANT
YELLOW GRIPFILL
STIXALL

G.P SILICONE
EXP. FOAM GUN
EXP. FOAM HAND

POLYTHENE SHEETING

£3.50
£5.85
£8.50
£5.00
£7.95
£7.95

25m x4m BLACK £57.00 per ROLL
Imx4m BLACK £3.50 per METRE

25m x4m CLEAR £47.00 per ROLL
Imx4m CLEAR £3.25 per METRE

SELF ADHES. FLASHING CHROME TUBE

75mm

100mm
150mm
225mm
300mm

£13.95
£17.95
£27.95
£39.95
£44.95

25mm
SOCKETS
ENDS
CENTRES

£4.25 pm

£1.75 each
£2.60 each
£2.60 each



