## **SEALANTS**

<b>GREEN GRIPFILL</b>	£4.85	FRAME SEALANT	£3.50
1 HOUR CAULK	£3.00	YELLOW GRIPFILL	£5.85
<b>5 MIN POLY</b>	£9.75	STIXALL	£8.50
<b>30 MIN POLY</b>	£9.75	<b>G.P SILICONE</b>	£5.00
<b>ROOF &amp; GUTTER</b>	£3.95	<b>EXP. FOAM GUN</b>	£7.95
CHEMFIX	£8.25	<b>EXP. FOAM HAND</b>	£7.95

## **POLYTHENE SHEETING**

25m x 4m BLACK £57.00 per ROLL 1m x 4m BLACK £3.50 per METRE 25m x 4m CLEAR £47.00 per ROLL 1m x 4m CLEAR £3.25 per METRE

## **SELF ADHES. FLASHING CHROME TUBE**

<b>75mm</b>	£13.95	25mm	£4.25 pm
100mm	£17.95	SOCKETS	£1.75 each
150mm	£27.95	<b>ENDS</b>	£2.60 each
225mm	£39.95	<b>CENTRES</b>	£2.60 each
300mm	£44.95		